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neolLab® Benchtop Stand for Autoclave Bags,
125 x 75 x 205 mm
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Table stand made of steel wire

epoxy resin coated,

impact resistant and highly chemically resistant.

Suitable for bags 22 x 28 cm.
Dimensions: 125 x 75 x 205 mm (W x D x H)

Accessories for Biohazard autoclave bags (Order No. 6-1042)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Color

Material

Volume

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

suitable for
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6-1043

neolLab
4058072024697
Room temperature
No

orange
Steellepoxy coated
1500 ml

75 mm

205 mm

125 mm

125 mm

variable applications
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